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Anchor Diameter

Anchor Length /  

Socket Hole 

Depth

Material
Drill  

Item Number
Drill Diameter

Usable Spears

Fish Mouth 

Spear
Toothed Spear Offset Spear Oblique Spear

PushLock® 2.9 mm 15.5 mm BioComposite – AR-1923BC
PEEK – AR-1923PS

AR-1923D
AR-1923DT

2.9 mm
3 mm

AR-1949
(disp. AR-1949S)

AR-1946 AR-1934R
(disp. AR-1934GS)

AR-1317

PushLock® 3.5 mm 19.5 mm BioComposite – AR-1926BC
PEEK – AR-1926PS

AR-1912
AR-1913

3.2 mm
3.35 mm

AR-1907 AR-1906 AR-1909R

–

SwiveLock® 3.5 mm 15.8 mm BioComposite – AR-2325BCC
PEEK – AR-2325PSLC

AR-2325D 3.35 mm AR-1907 AR-1906 AR-1909R

–

SutureTak® 2 mm 12 mm BioComposite – AR-1934BCF-20
PEEK – AR-1934PF-20

AR-1934D-20
AR-1934D-20-1

1.55 mm
1.65 mm

AR-1986

– – –

SutureTak® 2.4 mm 12 mm BioComposite – AR-1934BCF-24
PEEK – AR-1934PF-24

AR-1934D-24
AR-1934D-24-1
AR-1934D-24-2

1.8 mm
1.91 mm
2.01 mm

AR-1948 AR-194åΩ8CT AR-1948R AR-1313

AndriusŠvedas
Rectangle




