

Anchor	Diameter	Anchor Length / Socket Hole Depth	Material	Drill Item Number	Drill Diameter	Usable Spears			
						Fish Mouth Spear	Toothed Spear	Offset Spear	Oblique Spear
 	2.9 mm	15.5 mm	BioComposite – AR-1923BC PEEK – AR-1923PS	AR-1923D AR-1923DT	2.9 mm 3 mm				
 	3.5 mm	19.5 mm	BioComposite – AR-1926BC PEEK – AR-1926PS	AR-1912 AR-1913	3.2 mm 3.35 mm				-
 	3.5 mm	15.8 mm	BioComposite – AR-2325BCC PEEK – AR-2325PSLC	AR-2325D	3.35 mm				-
 	2 mm	12 mm	BioComposite – AR-1934BCF-20 PEEK – AR-1934PF-20	AR-1934D-20 AR-1934D-20-1	1.55 mm 1.65 mm		-	-	-
 	2.4 mm	12 mm	BioComposite – AR-1934BCF-24 PEEK – AR-1934PF-24	AR-1934D-24 AR-1934D-24-1 AR-1934D-24-2	1.8 mm 1.91 mm 2.01 mm				



PEEK PushLock 4.5 mm x 24 mm

AR-1922PS

Add to Cart

Surgical Evaluation Price Quote

Disclaimer: Certain products may not be approved for sale in all countries.